



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10745 of 2025

Ramautar

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Safal Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A., Harish Chandra

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file supplementary affidavit enclosing some material evidence in support of his case.

2. On his request, list this case on 28th April, 2026 as fresh.

April 9, 2026
Sushil/-

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)